TRAFFIC ANALYSIS REPORT

For Project: The Marsh NP OUT
Projects Notes/Address:
Location/Name: Incoming

Report Generated: 31/12/2025 11:25:46
Speed Intervals = 5 MFH

Time Intervals = Instant

Traffic Beport From 25/11/2025 12:00:00 through 31/12/2025 10:=-59:=59

85th Percentile Speed = 38.6 MPH

85th Percentile Vehicles = &,236 counts

Max Speed = 65.0 MPH on 18/12/2025 06:55:00
Total Vehicles =7,337 counts

AADT: 204.0

Volumes - weekly wvehicle counts
Time
Average Daily
AM Peak 08:00 to 09:00
EM Peak 17:00 to 18:00

Speed

Speed Limit: 40 MPH

85th Percentile Speed: 38.6 MPH

50th Percentile Speed: 31.5 MPH

10 MPH Pace Interval: 30.0 MFH to 40.0 MPH
Average Speed: 31.0 MPH

5 Day
213
19

19



